CNV_M1 HG19 1 14453769 14462062 JPT

NA18964  mm—

et
wssooes

g T

e

wassoss

iz

Weieess

hisoes
e —

W ie—

NA19066
NA1897S —_—_ @
4

NA19005
Nmsssa
NAisors
NAL9O74 . mmm—t 1

(v ——— L L
NAmss

NA18987
NA19057

Nasoss

NA1894) =———
e ——— |
Nnisoss

NA18960 _ mmm—
NA1895)  mmmm—

NA19055
NA18968
NA18942
'NA19004
NA18949
NA18961  m—

N — INECT

NAI00S3  mm—
NA19056
NA18964
NA19057
NA18952
NA19062
NA19065

NA18988

NA18986

NA18990  mum—
NA18948 e --—
el —— O LI
s

NA1901?  m—
NA1906?  mm—
NA18965

NA18941
NA18983
NA19084
NA19064
NA19070
NA18985

NA18983
NA18942

Nazeos3
NAISoas
NALSES _
NAISES
Nmm
RRT055

NAL9OSS . memm—— 1 g =

NAI9078  mm—
NA19079

NA19005

P —
Hniseys Il

NA19059
NA18947

NA19082
NA19002

NA18982

NA18961

umwm —

Natggoz

NA1894:

NAL900)

NA18989

NA]SQSD
NA18989
NA18981

NA18980

—
NA19010  mm—

nassors
AT A A A IR T =
Naipecz
.
01T oo . O 123552
Nmm
nassas
LLCURI R ——fe
Nzt
Wis05e
nsoous

N
NA1897S

NAL9063

L ——— A

—_— st
RN R T ——fpae
NA18956

NA18959

LI ] ——i
i

55
NA18949
NALSoS?
NAidoes
o

NALBoeS
Naigoss

watgors

iy NAlgoR

Nmm
LT I T R R PR T ———
NALB?
NALO012
1837s

Nmam
NA19054
NA19067
NA18952

L —J
NAI%E
NA1906S
NAtoes
e
i———-—-l_-
Ao

NA19009

R — 100
%%
NA18986

LI NA18976
— NAL9012

NA19084
NA19076
NA18959
NA18949

NALEOES
L ——— A

L —— e
W NA1S056

[ WINEY BN N NA18983
soo
LRI A | ——fe

NA19058
NA18988

NA19070
[T ——R
Naigoet
Natsos2

watoo7e
I — 715000

L ——— R

Natoass

NALS0SS

NA19062
NA18990

00010 10 0010 N 000 0 M V213567

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




